IMPULSE®•D+ Active Front End
Line Regeneration
Technical Specifications
Part Number: 146-50080 R1
September 2013
P.O. Box 13615
Milwaukee, WI 53213
Toll-Free Phone 800.288.8178

Toll Free Phone: 800.792.7253
Fax: 905.828.5707
Part Number: 146-50080 R1
Page 22 of 26
IMPULSE®•D+ Active Front End
Line Regeneration
Technical Specifications
Recommended Input Fuse Selection
230 V Class IMPULSE®•G+/VG+ Series 4
XXXX-G+/VG+S4
Fuse Type
Manufacturer: Bussmann
Model Fuse Ampere Rating (A)
Three-Phase 230 V Class
2003 FWH-70B 70
2005 FWH-70B 70
2007 FWH-70B 70
2008 FWH-70B 70
2011 FWH-70B 70
2014 FWH-90B 90
2017 FWH-90B 90
2025 FWH-100B 100
2033 FWH-200B 200
2047 FWH-200B 200
2060 FWH-200B 200
2075 FWH-300A 300
2085 FWH-300A 300
2115 FWH-350A 350
2145 FWH-400A 400
2180 FWH-400A 400
2215 FWH-600A 600
2283 FWH-700A 700
2346 FWH-800A 800
2415 FWH-1000A 1000
P.O. Box 13615
Milwaukee, WI 53213
Toll-Free Phone 800.288.8178
Toll-Free Fax 800.298.3503

L5L 5Y5 Canada
Toll Free Phone: 800.792.7253
Fax: 905.828.5707
Part Number: 146-50080 R1
Page 23 of 26
IMPULSE®•D+ Active Front End
Line Regeneration
Technical Specifications
460 V Class IMPULSE®•G+/VG+ Series 4
XXXX-G+/VG+S4
Fuse Type
Manufacturer: Bussmann
Model Fuse Ampere Rating (A)
Three-Phase 460 V Class
4001 FWJ-40A 40
4003 FWJ-50A 50
4004 FWJ-70A 70
4005 FWJ-70A 70
4007 FWJ-90A 90
4009 FWJ-90A 90
4014 FWJ-90A 90
4018 FWJ-100A 100
4024 FWJ-125A 125
4031 FWJ-200A 200
4039 FWJ-250A 250
4045 FWJ-250A 250
4060 FWJ-250A 250
4075 FWJ-250A 250
4091 FWJ-250A 250
4112 FWJ-350A 350
4150 FWJ-400A 400
4180 FWJ-500A 500
4216 FWJ-600A 600
4260 FWJ-700A 700
4304 FWJ-800A 800
4370 FWJ-800A 800
4450 FWJ-1000A 1000
4605 FWJ-1200A 1200
P.O. Box 13615
Milwaukee, WI 53213
Toll-Free Phone 800.288.8178
Toll-Free Fax 800.298.3503